

NEW 2022 TOMATO AND CHEESE FILLED CROISSANT

Ingredients : New plain butter croissant [EGG] [MILK] [WHEAT]  
(Wheat Flour [WHEAT], Butter [MILK], Water, Cane Sugar, Yeast, Wheat  
Gluten [WHEAT], Egg [EGG], Salt, Whole Milk Powder [MILK], Sugar, Colour  
(carotenes), Antioxidant E300, Enzymes, Wheat Sourdough [WHEAT]) ,  
Tomatoes , Cheddar [MILK] (Cow's Milk [MILK], Salt, Starter  
Culture, Vegetarian Rennet, Anti 1%)

Suitable for vegetarians

For allergens please see ingredients in bold.

Please note our Bakery handle Nuts, Gluten, Milk, Eggs, Soya, Peanuts,  
Sesame and Sulphites.

Nutritionals

|                        | Total Per item | Total Per 100 gr |
|------------------------|----------------|------------------|
| Energy (Kj)            | 1422           | 1016             |
| Energy (KCal)          | 341            | 243              |
| Fat (g)                | 23             | 16               |
| of which Saturates (g) | 14             | 10               |
| Carbohydrate (g)       | 23             | 16               |
| of which Sugars (g)    | 6              | 4                |
| Protein (g)            | 10.52          | 7.52             |
| Fibre (g)              | 1.94           | 1.38             |
| Salt (g)               | 1.12           | 0.80             |

Total Weight : 140 ge